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Mohawk Trail i{egion’

Kaitlyn Reim- CRESTLINE Charisse Peter Tomyl WWW.MOHAWKTRAIL, COM
HOTELS & RESORTS -
Wentworth Martinez .
e . p yi@m L
itlyn ntworth@crestli cmartinez@discoverc cgtr:nom : ohawktrail
nehotels.com entralma.org Western Massachusetts
Maine & Massachusetts Central
Massachusetts

ADELTA

\ / Alisa Sisic [ New England 1 Deborah Burns
\\ / asisic@ctairports.org & RJ Deborah@neia.com
BRADLEY Hartford, Connecticut nnS esor S New England
LOVE THE JOURNEY
DISCOVER N Tim Walsh
Sandra Needham NEW Po RT twalsh@discovernewport.org
sandraneedham@conwayscenic.com RHODE ISLAND Rhode Island
New Hampshire
‘*.‘;:Ef--‘?d;
o) ¢ GREATER MERRIMACK VALLEY .
= ':-i Convention & Visitors Bureau Klmbeﬂy Prosper
. £
m@ David Eaton \"" kprosper@merrimackvalley.org
COACH & TOUR david.eaton@dattco.com Massachusetts
Cape Cod Chamber of Commerce, Massachusetts, info@capecodchamber.org | fayette Hotels, dhaggett@merrymanorinn.com
Destination Salem, Massachusetts, scooper@salem.org MetroWest Boston Visitors Bureau, sdavid@metrowestvisitors.org
Discover Quincy, Massachusetts, dashley@quincyma.gov Settler Green, New Hampshire (retail outlets), laura@ovpmanagement.com
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E Alana O’Hare Gom @ j

. aoha_re@goprovidence.co =S D an Fry er i@ﬁﬁ% m
Providence, Rhode Island PROV|DENCE, Rl = - dfryer@Newportmansions.%‘ﬁ)iI"g

- ’ Rhode Island

Stacy Thornton

sthronton@meetboston.com Meet

Boston, Massachusetts BOSTON

LE)%TH
0
Nancy Gardella BOSTO

Massachusetts northofboston.org

moswammnssen N AVITE UR
Maine, New Hampshire, \,'_/

Vermont Guided Tours

JP Galli @

& :
Amy Landers é’ igalli@hotelonnorth.com the be[kshlres
alanders@lakesregion.org . Lindsey Schmid e
Ischmid@1berkshire.com HOTEL ONNORTH

Charyl Readon %

charyl@yvisitwhitemountains.com
New Hampshire

Western Massachusetts
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